
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.4544.11KUSSergey BALASHOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.80 0.13 0 0 1 0 0.93

1 24.66

1A
2Lz 1.900.00 00 001.902
2F+2T 2.70-0.30 -1-1-1-13.003
USp2 1.27-1-200-0.231.504

000 1.5000.001.505 2Lo
100 3.2510.253.006 CCoSp3

7 1.80 0.25 1 2.050 0 1SlSt1
8 1.43 -0.60 -2 0.83-2 -2 -2x2S
9 1.87 0.13 0 2.000 1 0x2F

10 1.65 -0.60 -2 1.05-2 -2 -2x2Lo
2.0011 -0.03 1 1.970 -1 -1FSSp2

20.45 19.45
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.00
2.50

2.50 2.50 2.00
2.25 2.25 2.25
2.50 3.25 2.25

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.38
2.19
2.63

Choreography 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.502.00 2.50
Interpretation 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.502.00 2.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.66

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.3239.70GENIoan PERRET 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -2 0.90

2 23.38

2Lo
2S+1T 1.40-0.30 -1-1 -1-11.702
2F 1.10-0.60 -2-2-2-21.703
CSSp1 2.0801110.381.704

-1-1-1 1.00-1-0.301.305 2T
-100 0.750-0.050.806 1A

7 2.09 -0.23 -1 1.86-1 -1 0x2Lz
8 1.70 -0.30 -2 1.400 -1 -1FCSp1
9 1.80 0.25 1 2.050 1 0CiSt1

10 1.65 0.00 0 1.650 0 0x1F+1Lo+1Lo
2.0011 0.13 0 2.131 0 0CCoSp1

17.94 16.32
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.00
2.25

2.25 3.25 2.00
2.00 3.00 2.25
2.25 2.75 2.25

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.44
2.31
2.38

Choreography 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.252.00 2.31
Interpretation 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.252.00 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.38

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.8238.58BLZCarlo RÖTHLISBERGER 1.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.80 0.63 1 1 2 1 1.43

3 22.26

1A
2F 0.70-1.00 -3-3 -3-31.702
2Lz 2.030.13 01001.903
CCoSp1 2.5012010.502.004

110 2.5500.252.305 SpSq2
100 2.5900.132.466 x2Lo+2T+SEQ

7 2.09 -0.53 -2 1.56-2 -2 -1x1Lz+2T
8 1.70 -0.15 -1 1.550 -1 0FCSp1
9 0.88 -0.23 -3 0.65-2 -2 -2x1F+2F<+SEQ

10 1.43 0.13 0 1.560 1 0x2S
1.7011 -1.00 -3 0.70-3 -3 -3CoSp1

18.96 17.82
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
1.75
1.75

2.00 2.75 2.50
1.75 2.50 2.25
2.00 3.25 2.50

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.44
2.06
2.38

Choreography 1.50 1.75 2.75 2.252.00 2.06
Interpretation 1.50 1.75 3.00 2.502.00 2.19
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.26

Deductions Falls: -1.50-1.50
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.4038.16STMFlorian URECH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -0.15 -1 0 -1 0 1.35

4 17.76

2Lo
2Lz+2T 3.330.13 10 003.202
1A 0.60-0.20 -1-1-1-10.803
FSSp1 1.32-1-1-1-2-0.381.704

000 1.7000.001.705 2F
-1-10 1.940-0.152.096 x2Lz

7 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 0SlSt1
8 3.08 0.00 0 3.080 0 0x2T+2Lo
9 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0CSSp2

10 1.43 0.00 0 1.430 0 0x2S
2.0011 -0.15 0 1.850 -1 -1CCoSp1

21.30 20.40
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
1.50
1.75

2.00 2.50 1.75
1.75 1.75 1.25
1.75 2.25 1.25

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.13
1.56
1.75

Choreography 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.502.00 1.75
Interpretation 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.252.00 1.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.76

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.3735.51WINDominik PERINO 0.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.80 -0.53 -1 -2 -2 -2 2.27

5 20.64

2T+2Lo
2Lz 0.90-1.00 -3-3 -3-31.902
SSp2 1.500.00 00001.503
2S< 0.12-2-3-3-3-0.280.404

-1-1-2 1.12-1-0.381.505 2Lo
--- 0.00-0.000.006 CSp*

7 2.30 0.38 1 2.680 2 0CiSt2
8 1.87 0.13 0 2.000 0 1x2F
9 1.85 0.13 0 1.980 1 0x1A+2T+SEQ

10 1.98 -0.15 0 1.83-1 0 -1x2T+1Lo
1.7011 -0.73 -3 0.97-1 -3 -2FSSp1

17.80 15.37
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.00
1.75

1.75 2.75 2.00
1.50 2.50 2.00
1.75 3.00 1.75

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.19
2.00
2.06

Choreography 2.00 1.50 2.50 1.752.00 1.94
Interpretation 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.252.00 2.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.64

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.1033.98ILETizian SCHARSACH 0.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 0.13 0 0 0 1 1.43

6 19.38

2S
2T 1.300.00 00 001.302
CCoSp1 2.630.63 12112.003
1F+1Lo 1.0000000.001.004

-1-10 1.47-1-0.231.705 FCSp1
0-2-1 0.95-2-0.251.206 1A+2T<

7 0.55 -0.25 -3 0.30-1 -3 -3x2Lo<
8 1.80 0.13 0 1.930 1 0SlSt1
9 1.76 0.00 0 1.760 0 0x1Lz+1Lo+1Lo

10 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- - -2S*+2T<*
1.7011 0.63 1 2.331 2 1CSSp1

14.31 15.10
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.25
1.50

1.75 2.75 2.00
1.75 2.50 1.75
1.75 2.25 2.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.19
2.06
1.88

Choreography 1.25 1.75 2.25 2.002.00 1.81
Interpretation 1.25 1.75 2.00 2.002.00 1.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.38

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.7727.65STMRafael URECH 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.80 0.13 0 0 1 0 0.93

7 16.88

1A
2F 1.55-0.15 0-1 0-11.702
2Lz< 0.30-0.30 -3-3-3-30.603
FSSp1 1.25-1-2-1-2-0.451.704

-1-2-2 1.35-1-0.451.805 2S+1Lo
000 1.5000.001.506 USp2

7 0.66 -0.25 -3 0.41-2 -3 -2x2Lz<
8 2.00 -0.23 -1 1.77-1 -1 0CCoSp1
9 1.80 0.18 1 1.980 1 -1SlSt1

10 0.55 -0.25 -3 0.30-2 -3 -2x2Lo<
1.4311 -1.00 -3 0.43-3 -3 -3x2T

14.54 11.77
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.75
1.50

1.50 2.25 1.75
1.75 2.50 1.50
1.50 1.75 1.50

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.88
1.88
1.56

Choreography 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.252.00 1.56
Interpretation 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.252.00 1.56
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.88

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 12.11.2006 22:56:58


